ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

Smells and vapours extracted quietly with
AirBreeze

Quietly refresh the air in your kitchen at the touch of a
button with AirBreeze. The hood gives off very little
sound, working discreetly in the background so it won't
overpower your conversation.

Automatic fans, with Hob2Hood

With Hob2Hood technology, the fans overhead will adjust on their own based
on your hob's settings. As you cook, the fans will speed up or slow down to
match any temperature changes you make. So you can forget about hood
settings, and focus on your tasty meal.

Easy handling with Touch on Glass Controls

The glass screen on the hood is touch-sensitive. Letting you choose the
perfect settings with just a tap. And because there are no knobs or dials, it can
be wiped down after cooking really easily, with a damp cloth.

High Performance fans, for clear air

No matter what you're cooking, the high performance motor inside the hood
will be able to get rid of odours and vapours. Its power allows the fans to work
quickly and quietly, for a fresh kitchen.

Better visibility with LED lights
The hood's bright LED lights make sure you can always see what you're doing
when cooking on the hob.

Chimney 60 cm cm 62 dB

ZFT916Y

Fresh kitchen, silent kitchen

Clearing the kitchen air after cooking is simple with the Series 60 AirBreeze
hood. The hood extracts odours and vapours at a whisper. So you can enjoy
your company and conversation, without distraction or interruption.

* Installation type: Chimney, width 60 cm

* Number of speeds: 3+Intensive, Breeze function

» Max. extraction capacity (intensive): 600 m%h

« Air extraction capacity (high/low): 460 /290 m%h

» Maximum noise level (high/low): 65/46 dB(A)

« Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+Intensive, Breeze function
+ Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory)
installed.

» Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED spotlight, 2

* Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 2
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ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Required fuse (A)

Chimney colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Capacity, Max m*h

Capacity, Min m¥h

Motor absorption

Sound power max speed, dB(A)
Sound power min speed, dB(A)
Noise power Recirculation High in dB
A

F\lo)ise power Recirculation Low in dB

G

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50

220-240

Stainless Steel
No
Stainless Steel
678
1180
598
454

12.6

1.35
150
460
290
145
62
51

66

50

min.
max.

Speeds

Size

Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of

Lamp type
Type of filter

PSGBCH180DEO003N
120
L ! —*15,6

170 4
Py

Chimney 60 cm cm 62 dB

ZFT916Y

3+Intensive, Breeze function
60
1

50

65

2
LED spotlight
Aluminium mesh
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