



ZANIISSI

Fresh kitchen, silent kitchen

Clearing the kitchen air after cooking is simple with the Series 60 AirBreeze hood. The hood extracts odours and vapours at a whisper. So you can enjoy your company and conversation, without distraction or interruption.

Product Benefits & Features



Smells and vapours extracted quietly with AirBreeze

Quietly refresh the air in your kitchen at the touch of a button with AirBreeze. The hood gives off very little sound, working discreetly in the background so it won't overpower your conversation.

• Installation type: Chimney, width 60 cm

- Number of speeds: 3+Intensive, Breeze function
- Max. extraction capacity (intensive): 600 m³/h
- Air extraction capacity (high/low): 460 / 290 m³/h
- Maximum noise level (high/low): 65/46 dB(A)
- Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+Intensive, Breeze function
- Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory) installed.
- Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED spotlight, 2
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 2

Automatic fans, with Hob2Hood

With Hob2Hood technology, the fans overhead will adjust on their own based on your hob's settings. As you cook, the fans will speed up or slow down to match any temperature changes you make. So you can forget about hood settings, and focus on your tasty meal.

Easy handling with Touch on Glass Controls

The glass screen on the hood is touch-sensitive. Letting you choose the perfect settings with just a tap. And because there are no knobs or dials, it can be wiped down after cooking really easily, with a damp cloth.

High Performance fans, for clear air

No matter what you're cooking, the high performance motor inside the hood will be able to get rid of odours and vapours. Its power allows the fans to work quickly and quietly, for a fresh kitchen.

Better visibility with LED lights

The hood's bright LED lights make sure you can always see what you're doing when cooking on the hob.



ZFT916Y

· ·	
Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Frequency	50
Voltage	220-240
Main colour	Stainless Steel
Required fuse (A)	No
Chimney colour	Stainless Steel
Height total	678
Height max. external	1180
Width mm	598
Depth mm	454
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	12.6
Cord length external	1.35
Air outlet	150
Capacity, Max m³/h	460
Capacity, Min m³/h	290
Motor absorption	145
Sound power max speed, dB(A)	62
Sound power min speed, dB(A)	51
Noise power Recirculation High in dB (A)	66
Noise power Recirculation Low in dB (A)	50

3+Intensive, Breeze function
60
1
50
65
2
LED spotlight
Aluminium mesh

